
Continue the treatment as prescribed, don't change doses without medical advice.
Sift the urine through a coffee filter: keep all eliminated stones that you make, and bring it to the next
consultation.
Drink normally all day long
Check your temperature every morning

Fever
Chills
Vomitting
Reapparance or modification of the pain
Malaise
Red urine
Lack of urine during 24 hours

ADVICES IN CASE OF SUSPICION OF RENAL COLIC

You have been treated in our medical center, and the diagnostic of a renal colic crisis was made. You can go
back home, but we ask you to respect the followings recommendations:

1.
2.

3.
4.

Consult a doctor in case of :

 


